
 

 
 

Jefferson County Schools 
Bus #1252 PM Route 

 
Bus # Time In Stop 
1252 2:05 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 
1252 2:15 PM Jefferson County Turning Point School 
1252 2:30 PM Jefferson County K12 School 
1252 2:41 PM 1051 Asheville HWY 
1252 2:44 PM 1080 Clark Road & Turney Anderson 
1252 2:54 PM CLARK ROAD & CLARK CEMETARY 
1252 2:58 PM 1518 ASHVILLE HWY 
1252 2:59 PM 1825 ASHVILLE HWY 
1252 3:01 PM 191 BASSETT DAIRY ROAD 
1252 3:03 PM 649 Bassett Dairy Road 
1252 3:12 PM N Salt Road & Bassett Dairy Road 
1252 3:17 PM N. Salt Road & Hartsfield Road 
1252 3:25 PM Ashville Highway & North Salt Road 
1252 3:34 PM 8432 Ashville HWY 
1252 3:37 PM 10283 Ashville Hwy 
1252 3:49 PM Hwy 221 @ Tara Rd. 
1252 3:52 PM Ashville Highway @ HWY 221 
1252 4:07 PM East 2nd Way & Ashville Highway 
1252 4:10 PM Deerwood Boulevard & Ashville Highway 
1252 4:18 PM 6158 Ashville HWY 
1252 4:33 PM Jefferson County Schools Bus Barn 

 
 

Bus Barn #: 850-347-7057 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


